

BID OPENING DATE 08/23/00
CONTRACT NUMBER 05-0C5604
LOCATION 05-SB-166-0.0/6.6

IN SANTA BARBARA COUNTY NEAR SANTA
MARIA FROM 0.1 KM EAST OF ROUTE
1 AND 166 JUNCTION TO 0.6 KM WEST
OF BLOSSER ROAD

PAGE 1
08/24/00
CONTRACT CODE 'J '
15 CONTRACT ITEMS

RUBBERIZED CHIP SEAL

FEDERAL AID NONE

MBE GOALS: MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 3.0%

PROPOSALS ISSUED 3 FUND TOTAL HM1A 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 27
NUMBER OF BIDDERS 1 ENGINEERS EST 342,350.00 AMOUNT OVER 121,303.00 PERCENT OVER EST 35.43

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	463,653.00	1	MANHOLE ADJUSTING CONTRACTORS INC P O BOX 250 MONTEREY PARK CA 91754
			323 558-8000 CC PREF CLAIMED 00398443 FAX 323 558-8001

05-0C5604
05-SB-166-0
08/23/00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245
PAGE 2
08/24/00

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

01 A F A CONSTRUCTION INC
 5220 S PEACH AVENUE
 FRESNO CA
 WORKS STRIPING AND MARKING
 4270 ELTON STREET
 BALDWIN PARK CA

ITEMS 1 THRU 3 (PORTION)

ITEMS 4, 5 AND 10 THRU 15

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1 (S)	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	12,000.00*	12,000.00
2 (S)	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	98,000.00*	98,000.00
3	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	2	10,000.00	20,000.00
4	150174	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	M	1,800	2.00	3,600.00
5	150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	M2	130	25.00	3,250.00
6	365001	SAND COVER	TONN	140	245.00	34,300.00
7	370120	ASPHALT-RUBBER BINDER	TONN	250	500.00	125,000.00
8	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	TONN	42	150.00	6,300.00
9	375030	SCREENINGS (HOT-APPLIED)	TONN	1,750	70.00	122,500.00
10 (S)	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	M2	180	33.00	5,940.00
11 (S)	840561	100 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	M	11,500	.82	9,430.00
12 (S)	840563	200 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	M	950	2.14	2,033.00
13 (S)	840570	100 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 10.98 M - 3.66 M)	M	7,000	.76	5,320.00
14 (S)	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	M	20,600	.49	10,094.00
15	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	1,800	3.27	5,886.00
					TOTAL	463,653.00